UA 1000FH Complete professional amplifier

Product specifications 695021040:

Application
Attenuation

CATV accessory type
Colour

Connector type

Device power input connection(s)
Frequency range

Impedance

Insertion loss

IP rating

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

Number of products in package

Power consumption in operating

mode

Power source type

CATV

6.5dB

CATV Amplifier
White
F-Female

IEC (Coax) Male
DC

85 - 1006 MHz
75 Ohm

8.5dB

IP54

1

2

1 pcs

95W

Mains Powered

Return frequency range

5-65 MHz

4|002044 436889||

Packaging information:

Brand Hirschmann
Order code 695021040

EAN single Product 4002044436889
EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton

Package contents

Quantity L x W x H(mm) Weight
1 180 mm 95mm 265mm 1280¢g
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