## Datasheet | UA 1000FH Complete professional | 695021040

## **UA 1000FH Complete professional amplifier**



## Product specifications 695021040:

<u>-</u>			
Application	CATV		
Attenuation	6.5 dB		
CATV accessory type	CATV Amplifier		
Colour	White		
Connector type	F-Female		
	IEC (Coax) Male		
Device power input connection(s)	DC		
Frequency range	85 - 1006 MHz		
Impedance	75 Ohm		
Insertion loss	8.5 dB		
IP rating	IP54		
Number of inputs	1		
Number of outputs	2		
Number of products in package	1 pcs		
Power consumption in operating mode	9.5 W		
Power source type	Mains Powered		

Return frequency range	5 - 65 MHz
1 / 0	

## Packaging information:

Brand	Hirschmann
Order code	695021040
EAN single Product	4002044436889
EAN Inner Carton	
EAN Outer Carton	
Package contents	

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	180 mm	95 mm	265 mm	1280 g

